
2019130 GC Summer
BS 12 Gold

1

2
TSA081916 GC

Onalenna MOKOALASE

Adam  KESWELL 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA091667

TSA072169

GC Adam  PEER

Lebogang THOO Walkover

5

6

TSA091443

TSA081915 GE

Rourke  GLOSSOTI

Fabrizio MARKATSELIS 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA081162

TSA091366

GC ADAM BRICKMAN 

Lesedi Kgatliso DIBILONG 6-3, 6-0

Onalenna MOKOALASE

Lebogang THOO

7-5, 6-2

Fabrizio MARKATSELIS

ADAM BRICKMAN 

6-3, 6-3

Lebogang THOO

ADAM BRICKMAN 

6-4, 6-4

ADAM BRICKMAN 

Onalenna MOKOALASE

Fabrizio MARKATSELIS 6-3, 7-6

Onalenna MOKOALASE

Adam  KESWELL

Adam  PEER Not Played

Rourke  GLOSSOTI

Lesedi Kgatliso DIBILONG 6-2, 6-3

C3

BYE

Lesedi Kgatliso DIBILONG

Lesedi Kgatliso DIBILONG

D1

BYE

Rourke  GLOSSOTI

Rourke  GLOSSOTI
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